
Утверждаю:
Заведующий филиалом
_____________Н.С.Ключникова 

График административных контрольных работ в 9 классе
	Предмет
	Месяц

	
	Сентябрь
	Октябрь 
	Ноябрь 
	Декабрь 

	Русский язык 
	25-АКР
	23-АКР
	27-АКР
21- МОК
	11-АКР

	Математика 
	29-АКР
	06-АКР
	10- АКР
14-МОК
	22-АКР

	Химия 
	21-АКР
	[bookmark: _GoBack]12-АКР
	16-АКР
28-МОК
	14-АКР
05-МОК

	Обществознание 
	30-АКР
	28-АКР
	18-АКР
28-МОК
	02-АКР
05-МОК

	География 
	21-АКР
	12-АКР
	16-АКР
28-МОК
	14-АКР
05-МОК

	Физика
	22-АКР
	13-АКР
	17-АКР
28-МОК
	15-АКР
05-МОК


 в 2020-2021 уч.году

Утверждаю:
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График административных контрольных работ в 9 классе
 в 2020-2021 уч.году
	Предмет
	Месяц

	
	Январь 
	Февраль 
	Март 
	Апрель 
	Май 

	Русский язык 
	
	
	
	
	

	Математика 
	
	
	
	
	

	Химия 
	
	
	
	
	

	Обществознание 
	
	
	
	
	

	География 
	
	
	
	
	

	Физика
	
	
	
	
	







